Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Bardgett - (977880) - Plymouth Leander SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.85
29.17
29.17
29.46
29.91
30.00
30.27
30.50
30.59
30.98
31.16
31.70
34.12
34.38
35.09
39.17
44.08
44.85
49.91
50.44

56.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.27

29.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

603
583
583
566
541
536
522
510
506
487
478
454
364
356
335
241
169
160
116
112
81

WA Pts

522
566

Round

F
H
H

m M

m I I m I I

-n

I T T I I T I T T

Round

H
F

Date

03/11/19
03/11/19
06/12/19
17/10/21
17/11/18
03/11/18
07/11/21
17/01117
17/01/17
05/11/16
17/12/16
07/10/18
24/10/15
22111115
24/10/15
13/12/14
26/04/14
20/07/14
11/01/14
08/02/14
2311113

Date

07/11/21
17/10/21

Meet

South West Region Winter SC Championships

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier
ASA SWR Winter Championships

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet

Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet
Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Meet

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships

Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021

Venue

Millfield

Millfield

Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth

Millfield

Millfield School
Plymouth
Plymouth

Millfield

Plymouth

Bodmin
Chester-Le-Street
Sunderland
Chester-Le-Street
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley

Leeds

Venue

Millfield School

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 3
Plymouth Lea 2
3
2
3
3
Skipton 3
3
Skipton 3
Skipton 4
Skipton 3

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.17
28.85
29.17
29.91
30.00
31.70
30.50
30.59
31.16
30.98
34.38
34.12
35.09
39.17
44.85
44.08
50.44
49.91

56.31

Copyright 2024

583
603
583
541
536
454
510
506
478

356
364
335

160
169
112
116
81

m I m m I

I

I I I I I IT I ™

06/12/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
17/11/18
03/11/18
07/10/18
17/01/17
17/01/17
17/12/16
05/11/16
22/11/15
24/10/15
24/10/15
13/12/14
20/07/14
26/04/14
08/02/14
11/01/14
23/11113

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
South West Region Winter SC Championships
South West Region Winter SC Championships

The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Sheffield

Millfield

Millfield

Plymouth

Millfield

Bodmin

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Millfield
Sunderland
Chester-Le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Shipley

Shipley

Harrogate
Shipley

Harrogate

Leeds

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Page 2/2
2
2
2

A~ 0w

w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



