Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Bardgett - (977880) - Plymouth Leander SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.85	603	F	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
29.17	583	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
29.17	583	Н	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	2
29.46	566	F	17/10/21	Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021	Plymouth		2
29.91	541	F	17/11/18	The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
30.00	536	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
30.27	522	Н	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
30.50	510	F	17/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
30.59	506	Н	17/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
30.98	487	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
31.16	478	F	17/12/16	Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
31.70	454	F	07/10/18	Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet	Bodmin	Plymouth Lea	2
34.12	364	F	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
34.38	356	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
35.09	335	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
39.17	241	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
44.08	169	Н	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
44.85	160	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
49.91	116	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
50.44	112	Н	08/02/14	Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley	Skipton	4
56.31	81	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	30.27	522	Н	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
Cop	29.46 yright 202	566 4	F	17/10/21	Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021	Plymouth	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
29.17	583	Н	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	2
28.85	603	F	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
29.17	583	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
29.91	541	F	17/11/18	The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
30.00	536	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
31.70	454	F	07/10/18	Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet	Bodmin	Plymouth Lea	2
30.50	510	F	17/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
30.59	506	Н	17/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
31.16	478	F	17/12/16	Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
30.98	487	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
34.38	356	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
34.12	364	F	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
35.09	335	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
39.17	241	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
44.85	160	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
44.08	169	Н	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
50.44	112	Н	08/02/14	Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley	Skipton	4
49.91	116	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
56.31	81	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS